
 

TUITION FEES FOR 2012‐  

Bachelor Degree  1st    2nd    3rd    4th year(383) 
Current tuition fees      10,590  11,040  

Tuition fees after reduction 
 
Additional fees 
Application fee* 
Immigration Application fee* 
International Student Guarantee* 
Insurance fee 
Other fees 

 
 
 
52 
86 
350 
170 
156 

6,591  
 
 
 
 
 
170 
156 

6,883  
 
 
 
 
 
170 
156 

7,176  
 
 
 
 
 
170 
156 

Total tuition fees  7,405  7,209  7,502  7,794 
*One‐time off payment 

Hotel Management  1st year  2nd year  3rd year 
Current tuition fees   4,260  4,260  4,260 

 
Additional fees 
Application fee* 
Immigration Application fee* 
International Student Guarantee* 
Insurance fee 
Other fees 

 
 
52 
86 
350 
170 
156 

 
 
 
 
 
170 
156 

 
 
 
 
 
170 
156 

Total tuition fees  5,074  4,586  4,586 
*One‐time off payment 

Hotel Management 
 (2+2 option) 

1st year 
HDHM‐CC 

2nd year 
HDHM‐CC 

3rd     
BBA‐EUC 

4th   
 BBA‐EUC 

Current tuition fees   4,260  4,260   11,040  

Tuition fees after reduction 
 
Additional fees 
Application fee* 
Immigration Application fee* 
International Student Guarantee* 
Insurance fee 
Other fees 

 
 
 
52 
86 
350 
170 
156 

 
 
 
 
 
 
170 
156 

 
 
 
 
 
 
170 
156 

7,176  
 
 
 
 
 
170 
156 

Total tuition fees  5,074  4,586   7,502  
*One‐time off payment 

 

year(338) year(353) year(368)
10,140 11,490

7,468

11,490

7,468

7,794

year(368) year(383)

2013



MBA (2 years)  1st    2nd year(358)  
Current tuition fees (21 credits)   7,518  

Tuition fees after reduction 
 
Additional fees 
Application fee* 
Immigration Application fee* 
International Student Guarantee* 
Insurance fee 
Other fees 

 
 
 
52 
86 
350 
170 
156 

6,014  
 
 
 
 
 
170 
156 

Total tuition fees  6,828  6,643 
 

Intensive English Program  1st semester 
Current tuition fees   2,050 

Tuition fees after reduction 
 
Additional fees 
Application fee* 
Immigration Application fee* 
International Student Guarantee* 
Insurance fee 
Other fees 

1,435 
 
 
52 
86 
350 
170 
78 

Total tuition fees  2,171 
*One‐time off payment 

Notes:  

 The amount of tuition fees indicated is for 30 credits hours on the undergraduate programs and for 21 credit 
hours on the graduate programs. Any additional credits will be charged extra, according the cost per credit hour 
of the current academic year.  

 No student will be allowed to register for the following semester unless they pay the tuition fees of one 
semester in advance, prior to the beginning of the semester. 

 In order to comply with Immigration regulations, students will need to submit a minimum payment to the 
University of €3,500 (Application fee €52, Immigration application fee €86, International student guarantee 
€350, and estimated tuition fees €3,012). 

 Any additional balance, after adjustment of tuition fees, will be transferred towards the tuition fees of the 
following semester. No refund will be given to students for any credit balance remaining in their account.  

 The cost of the Intensive English program is €2,050 and the students are eligible to a 30% reduction, i.e. the 
tuition fees will be €1,435. Students who will need to take the Intensive English program will be charged with 
this amount. The remaining balance will be transferred against the tuition fees of the following semester.  

 The tuition fees of the Hotel Management program of Cyprus College are fixed, irrespective of the number of 
credit hours students register for.  

 

year(376)
7,896

6,317


