

## **TUITION FEES FOR 2012-2013**

Bachelor Degree	1 <sup>st</sup> year(338)	2 <sup>nd</sup> year(353)	3 <sup>rd</sup> year(368)	4 <sup>th</sup> year(383)
Current tuition fees	10,140	10,590	11,040	11,490
Tuition fees after reduction	6,591	6,883	7,176	7,468
Additional fees				
Application fee*	52			
Immigration Application fee*	86			
International Student Guarantee*	350			
Insurance fee	170	170	170	170
Other fees	156	156	156	156
Total tuition fees	7,405	7,209	7,502	7,794

<sup>\*</sup>One-time off payment

Hotel Management	1 <sup>st</sup> year	2 <sup>nd</sup> year	3 <sup>rd</sup> year
Current tuition fees	4,260	4,260	4,260
Additional fees			
Application fee*	52		
Immigration Application fee*	86		
International Student Guarantee*	350		
Insurance fee	170	170	170
Other fees	156	156	156
<u>Total tuition fees</u>	5,074	4,586	4,586

<sup>\*</sup>One-time off payment

Hotel Management	1 <sup>st</sup> year	2 <sup>nd</sup> year	3 <sup>rd</sup> year(368)	4 <sup>th</sup> year(383)
(2+2 option)	HDHM-CC	<b>Н</b> ДНМ-СС	BBA-EUC	BBA-EUC
Current tuition fees	4,260	4,260	11,040	11,490
Tuition fees after reduction			7,176	7,468
Additional fees				
Application fee*	52			
Immigration Application fee*	86			
International Student Guarantee*	350			
Insurance fee	170	170	170	170
Other fees	156	156	156	156
<u>Total tuition fees</u>	5,074	4,586	7,502	7,794

<sup>\*</sup>One-time off payment

MBA (2 years)	1 <sup>st</sup> year(358)	2 <sup>nd</sup> year(376)
Current tuition fees (21 credits)	7,518	7,896
Tuition fees after reduction	6,014	6,317
Additional fees		
Application fee*	52	
Immigration Application fee*	86	
International Student Guarantee*	350	
Insurance fee	170	170
Other fees	156	156
<u>Total tuition fees</u>	6,828	6,643

Intensive English Program	1 <sup>st</sup> semester
Current tuition fees	2,050
Tuition fees after reduction	1,435
Additional fees	
Application fee*	52
Immigration Application fee*	86
International Student Guarantee*	350
Insurance fee	170
Other fees	78
<u>Total tuition fees</u>	2,171

<sup>\*</sup>One-time off payment

## Notes:

- The amount of tuition fees indicated is for 30 credits hours on the undergraduate programs and for 21 credit hours on the graduate programs. Any additional credits will be charged extra, according the cost per credit hour of the current academic year.
- No student will be allowed to register for the following semester unless they pay the tuition fees of one semester in advance, prior to the beginning of the semester.
- In order to comply with Immigration regulations, students will need to submit a minimum payment to the University of €3,500 (Application fee €52, Immigration application fee €86, International student guarantee €350, and estimated tuition fees €3,012).
- Any additional balance, after adjustment of tuition fees, will be transferred towards the tuition fees of the following semester. No refund will be given to students for any credit balance remaining in their account.
- The cost of the Intensive English program is €2,050 and the students are eligible to a 30% reduction, i.e. the tuition fees will be €1,435. Students who will need to take the Intensive English program will be charged with this amount. The remaining balance will be transferred against the tuition fees of the following semester.
- The tuition fees of the Hotel Management program of Cyprus College are fixed, irrespective of the number of credit hours students register for.